Ordering Guide
Example: B5809 ABS J C3
Product Code B5809 Medium
Jefferson
Signature Wall
Mount
Finish ABS Antique Brass
ACP Antique Copper
ARD Antique Red
ASI Antique Silver
BLK Black
BRN Brown
BRZ Bronze
FGN Forest Green
GRA Granite
IRN Ironstone
RBZ Rustic Bronze
SRT Shadow Rust
VBZ Verde Bronze
VCP Verde Copper
VGN Verde
VTC Vintage Copper
WBZ Weathered
Bronze
WHT White
Panel/Globe J Clear Beveled
Glass
G Clear Glass
K Clear Seeded
Glass
F Frosted Glass
H Opalescent
Honey Glass
L White Iridescent
D Bronze Tone
Acrylic
A Clear Acrylic
C Clear Seeded
Acrylic
E Clear Textured
Acrylic
B Opal Acrylic
M Opal
Polycarbonate
Q Prismatic
Polycarbonate
P Clear
Polycarbonate
Lamping C3 B1-3 light cluster